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小字名称1621-5

宅地

181.81
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地 番

地目 (台帳 )

地積 (台帳)

字名 座,標 値 覧 表 2頁

地 籍 図 番 号

H22-1 H21-2

1

辺 長 [m]

14.563

12.293

14.839

12.447

Y座 標
-73830.433

-73830.097

-73842.387

-73842.880

-73830.433

X座 標
85538.931

85524.372

85524.089

85538,920

35538.931
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